Pinpinpin OU' Tähesaju tee 21-114, 13917 Tallinn, Estonia

T: +32 473 24 44 50 E: sophie@pinpinpin.it

03.01.2025



Pinpinpin.it Presents the Bauhaus Collection at MAISON&OBJET 2025

Paris, France – January 2025 – Pinpinpin.it, known for its unique enamel creations, is delighted to announce the launch of its exclusive **Bauhaus Collection** at the MAISON&OBJET trade show. From January 16–20, 2025, visitors in Paris will be the first to experience this remarkable collection inspired by the timeless Bauhaus movement.

The Bauhaus Collection includes **16 finely crafted enamel pins**, **3 keychains**, **2 magnets** and **1 set of 3 magnets**, each piece designed to celebrate the marriage of form and function that defines Bauhaus design.

Highlights of the Collection:

- Pins: Explore pieces like the minimalist Basic Forms in Primary Bauhaus Colours and iconic
 tributes such as the Wassily Chair and Bauhaus Dessau Building. Featuring gold-plated and
 dye-black-plated finishes, these pins bring Bauhaus aesthetics to wearable art.
- **Keychains:** Add a touch of sophistication to your everyday essentials with designs like the **Wassily Chair Keyring** and the **Pendant Light HMB 25/300 Keyring**.
- Magnets: Beautifully crafted gold-plated magnets such as the Tea Essence Pot Magnet and the Wassily Chair Magnet make elegant additions to any space.

Pricing and Availability:

The Bauhaus Collection will be available for wholesale purchase starting mid-January 2025.

- **Pins:** €2.90 (RRP €7.25)
- **Keychains & Magnets:** €3.80 (RRP €9.50)

Experience It First at MAISON&OBJET 2025

Pinpinpin.it is thrilled to showcase the Bauhaus Collection for the very first time at MAISON&OBJET 2025. Visitors are invited to experience the fusion of art, history, and craftsmanship in person at our booth.

About Pinpinpin.it

Since 2016 Pinpinpin.it specializes in creating high-quality enamel pins, keychains, and magnets inspired by art, architecture, and culture. With a passion for design and attention to detail, Pinpinpin.it transforms everyday accessories into timeless pieces. The company offers both custom production services and a carefully curated stock of their own unique designs.

Media Contact:

Sophie Hellebuyck sophie@pinpinpin.it

1